
Hennessey 7/8 Invitational - Apr 12, 2025
 Hennessey High School

Results

#3 Girls' 4x100 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CORDELL 'A' 55.10 20

2 ALVA 'A' 55.71 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 56.50 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 57.95 8

Heat 1
1 CORDELL 'A' 55.10 20

2 ALVA 'A' 55.71 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 56.50 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 57.95 8

#4 Boys' 4x100 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WATONGA 'A' 48.68 20

2 ALVA 'A' 49.16 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 50.17 12

Heat 1
1 WATONGA 'A' 48.68 20

2 ALVA 'A' 49.16 16

3 CHISHOLM 'A' 50.17 12

#1 Girls' 4x800 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 11:19.09 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 11:26.20 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 11:29.87 12

4 ALVA 'A' 12:15.12 8

5 WATONGA 'A' 12:45.82 4



Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 11:19.09 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 11:26.20 16

3 HENNESSEY 'A' 11:29.87 12

4 ALVA 'A' 12:15.12 8

5 WATONGA 'A' 12:45.82 4

#2 Boys' 4x800 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 ALVA 'A' 10:17.80 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 10:23.51 16

3 WATONGA 'A' 10:23.99 12

Heat 1
1 ALVA 'A' 10:17.80 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 10:23.51 16

3 WATONGA 'A' 10:23.99 12

#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kelly, Rylee 8 CORDELL 18.73 10
2 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 19.42 8
3 Isenbart, Harper 7 ALVA 19.55 6
4 Webb, Jacy 8 CORDELL 20.08 4
5 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 20.31 2
6 Christian, Olivia 7 CORDELL 20.63 1
7 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 22.52
8 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 22.57
9 Baldwin, Adylai 8 TONKAWA 22.79
10 Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM 23.94
-- Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA NT

Heat 1
1 Kelly, Rylee 8 CORDELL 18.73 10
2 Webb, Jacy 8 CORDELL 20.08 4
3 Christian, Olivia 7 CORDELL 20.63 1
4 Baldwin, Adylai 8 TONKAWA 22.79
-- Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA NT



Heat 2
1 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 19.42 8
2 Isenbart, Harper 7 ALVA 19.55 6
3 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 20.31 2
4 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 22.52
5 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 22.57
6 Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM 23.94

#7 Boys' 110m Hurdles 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Ben 8 HENNESSEY 16.91 10
2 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 17.73 8
3 Parker, Kord 8 ALVA 19.02 6
4 Hilterbran, Kase 8 WATONGA 19.70 4
5 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 22.08 2
6 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 22.81 1

Heat 1
1 Smith, Ben 8 HENNESSEY 16.91 10
2 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 17.73 8
3 Parker, Kord 8 ALVA 19.02 6
4 Hilterbran, Kase 8 WATONGA 19.70 4
5 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 22.08 2
6 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 22.81 1

#8 Girls' 4x200 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:58.44 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 1:59.19 16

3 TONKAWA 'A' 2:00.54 12

4 ALVA 'A' 2:01.42 8

5 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:03.84 4

Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:58.44 20

2 CORDELL 'A' 1:59.19 16

3 TONKAWA 'A' 2:00.54 12

4 ALVA 'A' 2:01.42 8

5 HENNESSEY 'A' 2:03.84 4



#9 Boys' 4x200 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:47.30 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:48.47 16

3 WATONGA 'A' 1:49.05 12

4 ALVA 'A' 1:53.31 8

Heat 1
1 HENNESSEY 'A' 1:47.30 20

2 CHISHOLM 'A' 1:48.47 16

3 WATONGA 'A' 1:49.05 12

4 ALVA 'A' 1:53.31 8

#10 Girls' 800 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Occhiuzzo, Courtney 8 CHISHOLM 2:23.98 10
2 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 2:46.47 8
3 Weimer, Avery 7 HENNESSEY 2:55.58 6
4 Robinson, Brilynn 6 CHISHOLM 3:01.14 4
5 Reeves, Brylie 8 CORDELL 3:03.13 2
6 Williams, Harper 8 ALVA 3:04.23 1
7 Odell, Julie 7 ALVA 3:06.31
8 Logsdon, Jordyn 7 ALVA 3:06.67
9 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 3:07.54
10 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 3:09.03
11 Fritz, Sophia 8 WATONGA 3:09.71
12 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 3:10.36
13 Mcaninch, Ava 8 TONKAWA 3:12.20
14 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 3:13.68
15 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 3:14.02
16 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 3:14.49
17 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 3:15.15
18 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 3:15.75
19 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 3:16.33
20 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 3:19.52
21 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 3:22.22
22 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 3:23.31
23 Bennett, Mirabelle 7 HENNESSEY 3:23.34



Heat 1
1 Occhiuzzo, Courtney 8 CHISHOLM 2:23.98 10
2 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 2:46.47 8
3 Weimer, Avery 7 HENNESSEY 2:55.58 6
4 Robinson, Brilynn 6 CHISHOLM 3:01.14 4
5 Reeves, Brylie 8 CORDELL 3:03.13 2
6 Williams, Harper 8 ALVA 3:04.23 1
7 Odell, Julie 7 ALVA 3:06.31
8 Logsdon, Jordyn 7 ALVA 3:06.67
9 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 3:07.54
10 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 3:09.03
11 Fritz, Sophia 8 WATONGA 3:09.71
12 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 3:10.36
13 Mcaninch, Ava 8 TONKAWA 3:12.20
14 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 3:13.68
15 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 3:14.02
16 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 3:14.49
17 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 3:15.15
18 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 3:15.75
19 Megli, Kaylor 5 CORDELL 3:16.33
20 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 3:19.52
21 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 3:22.22
22 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 3:23.31
23 Bennett, Mirabelle 7 HENNESSEY 3:23.34

#11 Boys' 800 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hardin, Barrit 8 HENNESSEY 2:23.73 10
2 Brown, Braxtyn 8 ALVA 2:33.28 8
3 Robinson, Jaxson (Jax) 7 CHISHOLM 2:34.40 6
4 Nelson, Ryan 7 CHISHOLM 2:40.66 4
5 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 2:42.32 2
6 Buckminster, Kamdyn 7 CHISHOLM 2:44.90 1 (2:44.891)

7 Lasiter, Cannon 8 WATONGA 2:44.90 (2:44.896)

8 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 2:46.67
9 Bryant, Chasen 8 ALVA 2:48.31
10 Battin, Royce 7 CHISHOLM 2:49.04
11 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 2:49.83
12 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 2:52.04
13 Heaton, Jayt 7 ALVA 2:54.97
14 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 2:56.49
15 Rappa, Hunter 7 CHISHOLM 3:01.57
16 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 3:05.82
17 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 3:10.45
18 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 3:14.78
19 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 3:15.64
20 Cook, Tallon 7 TONKAWA 3:25.12
21 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 3:29.60



Heat 1
1 Hardin, Barrit 8 HENNESSEY 2:23.73 10
2 Brown, Braxtyn 8 ALVA 2:33.28 8
3 Robinson, Jaxson (Jax) 7 CHISHOLM 2:34.40 6
4 Nelson, Ryan 7 CHISHOLM 2:40.66 4
5 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 2:42.32 2
6 Buckminster, Kamdyn 7 CHISHOLM 2:44.90 1 (2:44.891)

7 Lasiter, Cannon 8 WATONGA 2:44.90 (2:44.896)

8 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 2:46.67
9 Bryant, Chasen 8 ALVA 2:48.31
10 Battin, Royce 7 CHISHOLM 2:49.04
11 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 2:49.83
12 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 2:52.04
13 Heaton, Jayt 7 ALVA 2:54.97
14 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 2:56.49
15 Rappa, Hunter 7 CHISHOLM 3:01.57
16 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 3:05.82
17 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 3:10.45
18 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 3:14.78
19 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 3:15.64
20 Cook, Tallon 7 TONKAWA 3:25.12
21 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 3:29.60



#12 Girls' 100 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Easter, Hadley 8 CHISHOLM 14.16 10
2 James, Cali 8 TONKAWA 14.61 8
3 Stough, Ava 6 CHISHOLM 14.74 6
4 Cunningham, Emmry 7 ALVA 14.76 4
5 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 14.82 2
6 Hohmann, Addie 7 TONKAWA 15.03 1
7 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 15.10
8 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 15.12
9 Rodriguez, Karen 7 HENNESSEY 15.13
10 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 15.14
11 Maddux, Katelyn 6 CHISHOLM 15.18
12 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 15.19
13 Ortega, Miranda 8 HENNESSEY 15.25
14 Boham, Kinley 8 ALVA 15.67
15 Black, Bella 7 WATONGA 15.68
16 Harris, Kynzli 8 WATONGA 15.72
17 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 15.82
18 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 15.85
19 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 15.93
20 Gray, Brynlie 8 CORDELL 15.95
21 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 15.98
22 Smith, Kylie 8 TONKAWA 16.15
23 Frank, Anni 8 TONKAWA 16.38
24 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 16.69
25 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 16.87
26 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 16.93
27 Dewitt, Taylor 8 TONKAWA 17.05
28 Rodriguez, Miranda 7 HENNESSEY 17.09
29 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 17.27
30 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 17.50
31 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 17.57
32 Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM 17.67
33 Burkhart, Vallen 7 ALVA 17.72
34 Chaya, Wessama 7 HENNESSEY 18.12
35 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 18.32
36 Glass, Inslee 8 ALVA 20.09
37 Swanson, Josette 7 TONKAWA 20.68

Heat 1
1 Easter, Hadley 8 CHISHOLM 14.16 10
2 James, Cali 8 TONKAWA 14.61 8
3 Stough, Ava 6 CHISHOLM 14.74 6
4 Cunningham, Emmry 7 ALVA 14.76 4
5 Hohmann, Addie 7 TONKAWA 15.03 1
6 Rodriguez, Karen 7 HENNESSEY 15.13
7 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 15.14
8 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 15.19



Heat 2
1 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 14.82 2
2 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 15.10
3 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 15.12
4 Maddux, Katelyn 6 CHISHOLM 15.18
5 Harris, Kynzli 8 WATONGA 15.72
6 Gray, Brynlie 8 CORDELL 15.95
7 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 16.87
8 Burkhart, Vallen 7 ALVA 17.72

Heat 3
1 Boham, Kinley 8 ALVA 15.67
2 Black, Bella 7 WATONGA 15.68
3 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 15.82
4 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 15.85
5 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 15.93
6 Frank, Anni 8 TONKAWA 16.38
7 Rodriguez, Miranda 7 HENNESSEY 17.09
8 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 18.32

Heat 4
1 Ortega, Miranda 8 HENNESSEY 15.25
2 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 15.98
3 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 16.69
4 Dewitt, Taylor 8 TONKAWA 17.05
5 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 17.57
6 Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM 17.67
7 Chaya, Wessama 7 HENNESSEY 18.12
8 Glass, Inslee 8 ALVA 20.09

Heat 5
1 Smith, Kylie 8 TONKAWA 16.15
2 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 16.93
3 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 17.27
4 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 17.50
5 Swanson, Josette 7 TONKAWA 20.68



#13 Boys' 100 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 12.04 10
2 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 12.84 8
3 Duenez, Chris 8 WATONGA 12.94 6
4 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 13.06 4
5 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 13.50 2
6 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 13.58 1
7 Sparks, Kamden 8 TONKAWA 13.78
8 Nettles, Cash 7 ALVA 13.84
9 Wright, Korbyn 8 ALVA 13.97
10 Snyder, Ayden 7 HENNESSEY 14.18
11 Zheng, Gavin 7 ALVA 14.27
12 Ochoa, Pablo 7 TONKAWA 14.31
13 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 14.53
14 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 14.86
15 Rodriguez, Alex 7 TONKAWA 15.15
16 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 15.44
17 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 15.58
18 Welton, Cooper 8 WATONGA 15.63
19 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 15.67
20 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 16.07
21 Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL 16.79
22 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 17.31
23 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 18.83
24 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 19.47

Heat 1
1 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 12.04 10
2 Duenez, Chris 8 WATONGA 12.94 6
3 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 13.50 2
4 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 13.58 1
5 Nettles, Cash 7 ALVA 13.84
6 Snyder, Ayden 7 HENNESSEY 14.18
7 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 14.86
8 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 17.31

Heat 2
1 Sparks, Kamden 8 TONKAWA 13.78
2 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 14.53
3 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 15.44
4 Welton, Cooper 8 WATONGA 15.63
5 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 15.67
6 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 16.07
7 Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL 16.79
8 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 18.83



Heat 3
1 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 12.84 8
2 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 13.06 4
3 Wright, Korbyn 8 ALVA 13.97
4 Zheng, Gavin 7 ALVA 14.27
5 Ochoa, Pablo 7 TONKAWA 14.31
6 Rodriguez, Alex 7 TONKAWA 15.15
7 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 15.58
8 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 19.47

#14 Girls' 400 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 1:08.09 10
2 Nesseralla, Baylee 8 ALVA 1:09.43 8
3 Weimer, Avery 7 HENNESSEY 1:10.86 6
4 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 1:12.19 4
5 Bryant, Aubrey 8 ALVA 1:12.91 2
6 Stauffer, Aspen 7 ALVA 1:14.30 1
7 Mcaninch, Ava 8 TONKAWA 1:16.54
8 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 1:16.56
9 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 1:16.58
10 Black, Bella 7 WATONGA 1:17.30
11 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 1:17.60
12 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 1:18.36
13 Baldwin, Adylai 8 TONKAWA 1:19.78
14 Ehardt, Avery 8 CHISHOLM 1:20.24
15 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 1:20.89
16 Miller, Mya 7 WATONGA 1:20.95
17 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 1:21.10
18 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 1:21.89
19 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 1:23.00
20 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 1:24.42
21 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 1:24.95
22 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 1:25.70
23 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 1:26.69
24 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 1:27.26
25 Bennett, Mirabelle 7 HENNESSEY 1:31.19
-- Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM NT

Heat 1
1 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 1:08.09 10
2 Nesseralla, Baylee 8 ALVA 1:09.43 8
3 Weimer, Avery 7 HENNESSEY 1:10.86 6
4 Goodwin, Remi 8 DOVER 1:12.19 4
5 Bryant, Aubrey 8 ALVA 1:12.91 2
6 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 1:16.58
7 Black, Bella 7 WATONGA 1:17.30
8 Ehardt, Avery 8 CHISHOLM 1:20.24



Heat 2
1 Stauffer, Aspen 7 ALVA 1:14.30 1
2 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 1:16.56
3 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 1:17.60
4 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 1:18.36
5 Miller, Mya 7 WATONGA 1:20.95
6 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 1:21.10
7 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 1:21.89
8 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 1:26.69

Heat 3
1 Mcaninch, Ava 8 TONKAWA 1:16.54
2 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 1:20.89
3 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 1:24.42
4 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 1:25.70
5 Bennett, Mirabelle 7 HENNESSEY 1:31.19

Heat 4
1 Baldwin, Adylai 8 TONKAWA 1:19.78
2 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 1:23.00
3 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 1:24.95
4 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 1:27.26
-- Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM NT

#15 Boys' 400 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Black, Charles 8 WATONGA 55.06 10
2 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 55.69 8
3 Sparks, Kamden 8 TONKAWA 1:03.50 6
4 Hussey, Camden 8 WATONGA 1:04.81 4
5 Pitts, Ethan 8 CHISHOLM 1:05.04 2
6 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 1:05.52 1
7 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 1:06.97
8 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 1:08.09
9 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 1:08.71
10 Ochoa, Pablo 7 TONKAWA 1:09.25
11 Franco, Anthony 7 CHISHOLM 1:09.63
12 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 1:09.79
13 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 1:10.10
14 Zheng, Gavin 7 ALVA 1:11.05
15 Whitebuffalo, Johnnie 7 WATONGA 1:11.75
16 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 1:12.26
17 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 1:13.88
18 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 1:14.03
19 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 1:14.86
20 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 1:16.04
21 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 1:19.31
22 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 1:22.83
23 Bivin, Blaze 7 ALVA 1:31.66



Heat 1
1 Black, Charles 8 WATONGA 55.06 10
2 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 55.69 8
3 Pitts, Ethan 8 CHISHOLM 1:05.04 2
4 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 1:05.52 1
5 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 1:08.09
6 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 1:10.10
7 Whitebuffalo, Johnnie 7 WATONGA 1:11.75
8 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 1:16.04

Heat 2
1 Sparks, Kamden 8 TONKAWA 1:03.50 6
2 Hussey, Camden 8 WATONGA 1:04.81 4
3 Ochoa, Pablo 7 TONKAWA 1:09.25
4 Franco, Anthony 7 CHISHOLM 1:09.63
5 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 1:09.79
6 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 1:14.03
7 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 1:14.86
8 Bivin, Blaze 7 ALVA 1:31.66

Heat 3
1 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 1:06.97
2 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 1:08.71
3 Zheng, Gavin 7 ALVA 1:11.05
4 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 1:12.26
5 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 1:13.88
6 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 1:19.31
7 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 1:22.83

#16 Girls' 300m Hurdles 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kelly, Rylee 8 CORDELL 56.62 10
2 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 57.22 8
3 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 57.26 6
4 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 59.52 4
5 Christian, Olivia 7 CORDELL 1:00.68 2
6 Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA 1:00.80 1
7 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 1:03.38
8 Webb, Jacy 8 CORDELL 1:04.69
9 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 1:06.82
-- Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM NT

Heat 1
1 Kelly, Rylee 8 CORDELL 56.62 10
2 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 57.22 8
3 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 57.26 6
4 Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA 1:00.80 1
5 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 1:03.38



Heat 2
1 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 59.52 4
2 Christian, Olivia 7 CORDELL 1:00.68 2
3 Webb, Jacy 8 CORDELL 1:04.69
4 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 1:06.82
-- Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM NT

#17 Boys' 300m Hurdles 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Ben 8 HENNESSEY 47.16 10
2 Hilterbran, Kase 8 WATONGA 50.12 8
3 Walker, Wade 8 HENNESSEY 51.16 6
4 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 1:00.68 4
5 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 1:04.01 2

Heat 1
1 Smith, Ben 8 HENNESSEY 47.16 10
2 Hilterbran, Kase 8 WATONGA 50.12 8
3 Walker, Wade 8 HENNESSEY 51.16 6
4 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 1:00.68 4
5 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 1:04.01 2



#18 Girls' 200 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Easter, Hadley 8 CHISHOLM 29.22 10
2 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 29.88 8
3 Beckner, Emma 7 HENNESSEY 29.93 6
4 Zimmerman, Brooklyn 7 ALVA 29.99 4
5 Valdez, Brianna 7 HENNESSEY 30.09 2
6 James, Cali 8 TONKAWA 30.54 1
7 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 31.04
8 Hohmann, Addie 7 TONKAWA 31.09
9 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 31.27
10 Stough, Ava 6 CHISHOLM 31.33
11 Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA 31.35
12 Lopez, Yazmin 8 CHISHOLM 31.58
13 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 31.71
14 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 32.44
15 Bryant, Aubrey 8 ALVA 32.51
16 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 32.82
17 Harris, Kynzli 8 WATONGA 33.06
18 Smith, Kylie 8 TONKAWA 33.48
19 Ortega, Miranda 8 HENNESSEY 33.51
20 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 33.66
21 Gray, Brynlie 8 CORDELL 33.69
22 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 34.35
23 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 34.37
24 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 34.43
25 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 34.69
26 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 34.88
27 Frank, Anni 8 TONKAWA 34.99
28 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 36.24
29 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 37.42
30 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 38.55
31 Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM 39.03
32 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 39.84

Heat 1
1 Easter, Hadley 8 CHISHOLM 29.22 10
2 Beckner, Emma 7 HENNESSEY 29.93 6
3 Zimmerman, Brooklyn 7 ALVA 29.99 4
4 James, Cali 8 TONKAWA 30.54 1
5 Hohmann, Addie 7 TONKAWA 31.09
6 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 31.27
7 Stough, Ava 6 CHISHOLM 31.33
8 Rennison, Eva 8 CORDELL 31.71



Heat 2
1 Kienholz, Payten 7 TONKAWA 29.88 8
2 Valdez, Brianna 7 HENNESSEY 30.09 2
3 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 31.04
4 Lopez, Yazmin 8 CHISHOLM 31.58
5 Bryant, Aubrey 8 ALVA 32.51
6 Harris, Kynzli 8 WATONGA 33.06
7 Barker, Hannah 8 ALVA 34.37
8 Brock, Rylee 8 CORDELL 34.88

Heat 3
1 Ochoa, Yakeri 8 TONKAWA 31.35
2 Smith, Kylie 8 TONKAWA 33.48
3 Ortega, Miranda 8 HENNESSEY 33.51
4 Rodriguez, Melany 8 HENNESSEY 34.43
5 Esparza, Emelia 7 CHISHOLM 36.24
6 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 37.42
7 Catzin, Ana 7 CHISHOLM 39.03
8 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 39.84

Heat 4
1 Brown, Kambria 8 WATONGA 32.44
2 Brooks, Addilynn 7 TONKAWA 32.82
3 Pecha, Tess 7 CHISHOLM 33.66
4 Gray, Brynlie 8 CORDELL 33.69
5 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 34.35
6 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 34.69
7 Frank, Anni 8 TONKAWA 34.99
8 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 38.55



#19 Boys' 200 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 25.53 10
2 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 26.61 8
3 Rojas, Julius 8 CHISHOLM 26.92 6
4 Draper, Landon 8 ALVA 27.02 4
5 Dollarhide, Dastan 8 TONKAWA 27.26 2
6 Hamlett, Colton 8 ALVA 27.79 1
7 Lippard, Landon 7 CHISHOLM 28.04
8 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 28.99
9 Nettles, Cash 7 ALVA 29.38
10 Schlegel, Cooper 7 CHISHOLM 29.79 (29.782)

11 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 29.79 (29.787)

12 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 29.86
13 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 30.61
14 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 31.51
15 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 32.04
16 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 32.33
17 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 32.38
18 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 32.45
19 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 35.23
20 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 38.39
21 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 40.88
22 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 40.90

Heat 1
1 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 25.53 10
2 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 26.61 8
3 Rojas, Julius 8 CHISHOLM 26.92 6
4 Draper, Landon 8 ALVA 27.02 4
5 Lippard, Landon 7 CHISHOLM 28.04
6 Nettles, Cash 7 ALVA 29.38
7 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 30.61
8 Drake, Colten 8 HENNESSEY 32.38

Heat 2
1 Dollarhide, Dastan 8 TONKAWA 27.26 2
2 Hamlett, Colton 8 ALVA 27.79 1
3 Schlegel, Cooper 7 CHISHOLM 29.79 (29.782)

4 Schatz, Max 7 CHISHOLM 29.79 (29.787)

5 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 31.51
6 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 32.33
7 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 38.39
8 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 40.90

Heat 3
1 Spradlin, Nick 8 DOVER 28.99
2 Zhao, Andy 8 TONKAWA 29.86
3 Spradlin, Hunter 7 DOVER 32.04
4 Murillo, Gio 8 HENNESSEY 32.45
5 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 35.23
6 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 40.88



#20 Girls' 1600 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Occhiuzzo, Courtney 8 CHISHOLM 5:46.37 10
2 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 6:02.42 8
3 Reeves, Brylie 8 CORDELL 6:53.37 6
4 Logsdon, Jordyn 7 ALVA 6:56.52 4
5 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 7:01.77 2
6 Fritz, Sophia 8 WATONGA 7:04.46 1
7 Odell, Julie 7 ALVA 7:05.30
8 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 7:19.51
9 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 7:27.84
10 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 7:28.84
11 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 7:34.88
12 Allen, Priseis 7 TONKAWA 7:41.45
13 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 8:06.16

Heat 1
1 Occhiuzzo, Courtney 8 CHISHOLM 5:46.37 10
2 Matousek, Jessica 6 HENNESSEY 6:02.42 8
3 Reeves, Brylie 8 CORDELL 6:53.37 6
4 Logsdon, Jordyn 7 ALVA 6:56.52 4
5 Valles, Johanna 7 HENNESSEY 7:01.77 2
6 Fritz, Sophia 8 WATONGA 7:04.46 1
7 Odell, Julie 7 ALVA 7:05.30
8 Root, Lorelei 7 HENNESSEY 7:19.51
9 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 7:27.84
10 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 7:28.84
11 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 7:34.88
12 Allen, Priseis 7 TONKAWA 7:41.45
13 Ramirez, Danna 7 HENNESSEY 8:06.16

#21 Boys' 1600 Meters 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Hardin, Barrit 8 HENNESSEY 5:40.96 10
2 Robinson, Jaxson (Jax) 7 CHISHOLM 5:45.28 8
3 Nelson, Ryan 7 CHISHOLM 5:53.44 6
4 Buckminster, Kamdyn 7 CHISHOLM 6:08.71 4
5 Bryant, Chasen 8 ALVA 6:11.78 2
6 Lasiter, Cannon 8 WATONGA 6:13.85 1
7 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 6:20.52
8 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 6:35.07
9 Battin, Royce 7 CHISHOLM 6:36.10
10 Leon, Koda 7 ALVA 6:40.36
11 Rappa, Hunter 7 CHISHOLM 6:41.44
12 Sagner, Wesley 7 ALVA 6:50.55
13 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 7:11.83
14 Welton, Cooper 8 WATONGA 7:47.69
15 Cook, Tallon 7 TONKAWA 7:57.72



Heat 1
1 Hardin, Barrit 8 HENNESSEY 5:40.96 10
2 Robinson, Jaxson (Jax) 7 CHISHOLM 5:45.28 8
3 Nelson, Ryan 7 CHISHOLM 5:53.44 6
4 Buckminster, Kamdyn 7 CHISHOLM 6:08.71 4
5 Bryant, Chasen 8 ALVA 6:11.78 2
6 Lasiter, Cannon 8 WATONGA 6:13.85 1
7 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 6:20.52
8 Cook, Bentley 8 ALVA 6:35.07
9 Battin, Royce 7 CHISHOLM 6:36.10
10 Leon, Koda 7 ALVA 6:40.36
11 Rappa, Hunter 7 CHISHOLM 6:41.44
12 Sagner, Wesley 7 ALVA 6:50.55
13 Pederson, Easton 7 TONKAWA 7:11.83
14 Welton, Cooper 8 WATONGA 7:47.69
15 Cook, Tallon 7 TONKAWA 7:57.72

#22 Girls' 4x400 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:33.75 20

2 ALVA 'A' 4:46.16 16

3 CORDELL 'A' 5:00.08 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:08.96 8

5 WATONGA 'A' 5:30.63 4

Heat 1
1 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:33.75 20

2 ALVA 'A' 4:46.16 16

3 CORDELL 'A' 5:00.08 12

4 HENNESSEY 'A' 5:08.96 8

5 WATONGA 'A' 5:30.63 4



#23 Boys' 4x400 Relay 7/8 Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 WATONGA 'A' 4:02.66 20

2 HENNESSEY 'A' 4:04.41 16

3 ALVA 'A' 4:15.81 12

4 TONKAWA 'A' 4:19.12 8

5 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:23.60 4

6 CHISHOLM 'B' 4:58.80 2

Heat 1
1 WATONGA 'A' 4:02.66 20

2 HENNESSEY 'A' 4:04.41 16

3 ALVA 'A' 4:15.81 12

4 TONKAWA 'A' 4:19.12 8

5 CHISHOLM 'A' 4:23.60 4

6 CHISHOLM 'B' 4:58.80 2

#24 Girls' Shot Put 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 28-03.00 10
2 Wilson, Ebarie 8 WATONGA 26-08.00 8
3 Cox, Andrea 7 HENNESSEY 26-07.00 6
4 Thomas, Falynn 8 ALVA 26-04.00 4
5 Fraire, Lanna 7 ALVA 25-04.00 2
6 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 25-00.50 1
7 Bloxom, Adi 8 TONKAWA 22-06.00
8 Melendez, Evelyne 7 HENNESSEY 21-05.00
9 Regalado, Airel 8 HENNESSEY 20-09.50
10 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 20-05.00
11 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 20-02.00
12 Reed, Kady 7 TONKAWA 19-10.00
13 Hunter, Chaynee 7 CORDELL 18-05.00
13 Blackbear, Ella 8 WATONGA 18-05.00
15 Sherrod, Ember 7 TONKAWA 18-00.00
16 Boyd, Sadie 8 HENNESSEY 17-06.00
17 Casey, Willow 7 TONKAWA 16-04.00



Flight 1
1 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 28-03.00 10
2 Wilson, Ebarie 8 WATONGA 26-08.00 8
3 Cox, Andrea 7 HENNESSEY 26-07.00 6
4 Thomas, Falynn 8 ALVA 26-04.00 4
5 Fraire, Lanna 7 ALVA 25-04.00 2
6 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 25-00.50 1
7 Bloxom, Adi 8 TONKAWA 22-06.00
8 Melendez, Evelyne 7 HENNESSEY 21-05.00
9 Regalado, Airel 8 HENNESSEY 20-09.50
10 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 20-05.00
11 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 20-02.00
12 Reed, Kady 7 TONKAWA 19-10.00
13 Hunter, Chaynee 7 CORDELL 18-05.00
13 Blackbear, Ella 8 WATONGA 18-05.00
15 Sherrod, Ember 7 TONKAWA 18-00.00
16 Boyd, Sadie 8 HENNESSEY 17-06.00
17 Casey, Willow 7 TONKAWA 16-04.00

#25 Boys' Shot Put 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Muzny, Cole 8 HENNESSEY 39-07.00 10
2 Watkins, Ian 7 CHISHOLM 35-02.00 8
3 Fraire, Preslee 7 ALVA 35-01.50 6
4 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 34-01.50 4
5 Sigala, Luis 6 TONKAWA 33-08.00 2
6 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 33-02.00 1
7 Briley, Raiden 7 HENNESSEY 33-01.50
8 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 32-03.50
9 Arana, Damian 7 CHISHOLM 32-02.00
10 Tello, Gio 8 CHISHOLM 31-09.50
11 Alvarez, Eden 8 HENNESSEY 31-04.50
12 Jones, Steven 8 TONKAWA 31-02.00
13 Heinrich, Austin 8 TONKAWA 31-01.00
14 Rhodes, Ryker 7 ALVA 30-06.50
15 Walters, Cameron 7 HENNESSEY 29-08.50
16 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 28-02.00
17 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 27-02.00
18 Aguilar, Hector 7 CORDELL 24-07.50
19 Lange, Ayden 7 CORDELL 24-05.50
20 Turner, Wyatt 8 TONKAWA 23-06.00
21 Trueblood, Seth 7 TONKAWA 23-04.50
22 Morgan, James 8 HENNESSEY 17-10.00
23 Luevanos, Raul 7 HENNESSEY 14-10.00



Flight 1
1 Muzny, Cole 8 HENNESSEY 39-07.00 10
2 Watkins, Ian 7 CHISHOLM 35-02.00 8
3 Fraire, Preslee 7 ALVA 35-01.50 6
4 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 34-01.50 4
5 Sigala, Luis 6 TONKAWA 33-08.00 2
6 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 33-02.00 1
7 Briley, Raiden 7 HENNESSEY 33-01.50
8 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 32-03.50
9 Arana, Damian 7 CHISHOLM 32-02.00
10 Tello, Gio 8 CHISHOLM 31-09.50
11 Alvarez, Eden 8 HENNESSEY 31-04.50
12 Jones, Steven 8 TONKAWA 31-02.00
13 Heinrich, Austin 8 TONKAWA 31-01.00
14 Rhodes, Ryker 7 ALVA 30-06.50
15 Walters, Cameron 7 HENNESSEY 29-08.50
16 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 28-02.00
17 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 27-02.00
18 Aguilar, Hector 7 CORDELL 24-07.50
19 Lange, Ayden 7 CORDELL 24-05.50
20 Turner, Wyatt 8 TONKAWA 23-06.00
21 Trueblood, Seth 7 TONKAWA 23-04.50
22 Morgan, James 8 HENNESSEY 17-10.00
23 Luevanos, Raul 7 HENNESSEY 14-10.00

#26 Girls' Discus 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Adair, Audrey 7 GARBER 89-11.50 10
2 Lopez, Yazmin 8 CHISHOLM 69-09.00 8
3 Fraire, Lanna 7 ALVA 68-07.50 6
4 Thomas, Falynn 8 ALVA 66-05.50 4
5 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 63-09.50 2
6 Bloxom, Adi 8 TONKAWA 60-10.50 1
7 Cox, Andrea 7 HENNESSEY 57-05.00
8 Reed, Kady 7 TONKAWA 54-05.50
9 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 53-03.00
10 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 50-05.00
11 Wilson, Ebarie 8 WATONGA 48-11.00
12 Regalado, Airel 8 HENNESSEY 47-02.00
13 Blackbear, Ella 8 WATONGA 46-03.50
14 Hunter, Chaynee 7 CORDELL 43-07.00
15 Melendez, Evelyne 7 HENNESSEY 42-11.50
16 Boyd, Sadie 8 HENNESSEY 38-08.00
17 Sherrod, Ember 7 TONKAWA 34-08.50
18 Casey, Willow 7 TONKAWA 32-00.00
19 Burkhart, Vallen 7 ALVA 29-01.00
20 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 28-07.50



Flight 1
1 Adair, Audrey 7 GARBER 89-11.50 10
2 Lopez, Yazmin 8 CHISHOLM 69-09.00 8
3 Fraire, Lanna 7 ALVA 68-07.50 6
4 Thomas, Falynn 8 ALVA 66-05.50 4
5 Holman, Emma 8 CORDELL 63-09.50 2
6 Bloxom, Adi 8 TONKAWA 60-10.50 1
7 Cox, Andrea 7 HENNESSEY 57-05.00
8 Reed, Kady 7 TONKAWA 54-05.50
9 Gutierrez, Penelope 8 TONKAWA 53-03.00
10 Hamburger, Gabrielle 8 CORDELL 50-05.00
11 Wilson, Ebarie 8 WATONGA 48-11.00
12 Regalado, Airel 8 HENNESSEY 47-02.00
13 Blackbear, Ella 8 WATONGA 46-03.50
14 Hunter, Chaynee 7 CORDELL 43-07.00
15 Melendez, Evelyne 7 HENNESSEY 42-11.50
16 Boyd, Sadie 8 HENNESSEY 38-08.00
17 Sherrod, Ember 7 TONKAWA 34-08.50
18 Casey, Willow 7 TONKAWA 32-00.00
19 Burkhart, Vallen 7 ALVA 29-01.00
20 Rodriguez Ceniceros, Amy 8 WATONGA 28-07.50

#27 Boys' Discus 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Briley, Raiden 7 HENNESSEY 109-03.50 10
2 Muzny, Cole 8 HENNESSEY 107-11.00 8
3 Watkins, Ian 7 CHISHOLM 105-10.50 6
4 Tello, Gio 8 CHISHOLM 99-09.00 4
5 Jones, Steven 8 TONKAWA 99-08.50 2
6 Arana, Damian 7 CHISHOLM 95-11.00 1
7 Snider, Bronc 7 CHISHOLM 89-07.50
8 Fraire, Preslee 7 ALVA 88-07.50
9 Tabor, Rusty 7 TONKAWA 80-05.50
10 Heinrich, Austin 8 TONKAWA 79-11.00
11 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 78-05.50
12 Walters, Cameron 7 HENNESSEY 77-00.00
13 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 75-10.00
14 Alvarez, Eden 8 HENNESSEY 69-05.00
15 Heaton, Jayt 7 ALVA 64-09.50
16 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 64-04.50
17 Brown, Adam 7 HENNESSEY 56-05.00
18 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 51-08.00
19 Turner, Wyatt 8 TONKAWA 50-09.50
20 Aguilar, Hector 7 CORDELL 48-09.00
21 Lange, Ayden 7 CORDELL 47-10.00
22 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 47-09.00
23 Trueblood, Seth 7 TONKAWA 41-04.50
24 Sagner, Wesley 7 ALVA 39-06.50



Flight 1
1 Briley, Raiden 7 HENNESSEY 109-03.50 10
2 Muzny, Cole 8 HENNESSEY 107-11.00 8
3 Watkins, Ian 7 CHISHOLM 105-10.50 6
4 Tello, Gio 8 CHISHOLM 99-09.00 4
5 Jones, Steven 8 TONKAWA 99-08.50 2
6 Arana, Damian 7 CHISHOLM 95-11.00 1
7 Snider, Bronc 7 CHISHOLM 89-07.50
8 Fraire, Preslee 7 ALVA 88-07.50
9 Tabor, Rusty 7 TONKAWA 80-05.50
10 Heinrich, Austin 8 TONKAWA 79-11.00
11 Dudgeon, Kaelob 8 CORDELL 78-05.50
12 Walters, Cameron 7 HENNESSEY 77-00.00
13 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 75-10.00
14 Alvarez, Eden 8 HENNESSEY 69-05.00
15 Heaton, Jayt 7 ALVA 64-09.50
16 Sandoval, Joel 8 WATONGA 64-04.50
17 Brown, Adam 7 HENNESSEY 56-05.00
18 Stanley, Makylan 7 WATONGA 51-08.00
19 Turner, Wyatt 8 TONKAWA 50-09.50
20 Aguilar, Hector 7 CORDELL 48-09.00
21 Lange, Ayden 7 CORDELL 47-10.00
22 Perez, Eli 7 WATONGA 47-09.00
23 Trueblood, Seth 7 TONKAWA 41-04.50
24 Sagner, Wesley 7 ALVA 39-06.50

#28 Girls' High Jump 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 5-00.00 10
2 Stauffer, Aspen 7 ALVA 4-04.00 8
3 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 4-04.00 6
4 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 4-02.00 4
5 Beckner, Emma 7 HENNESSEY 4-00.00 2
6 Dewitt, Taylor 8 TONKAWA 4-00.00 1
7 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 4-00.00
8 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 4-00.00
9 Miller, Mya 7 WATONGA 3-10.00
10 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 3-08.00
11 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 3-06.00

Flight 1
1 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 5-00.00 10
2 Stauffer, Aspen 7 ALVA 4-04.00 8
2 Aranda, Karsyn 7 TONKAWA 4-04.00 6
4 Means, Gracie 8 TONKAWA 4-02.00 4
5 Beckner, Emma 7 HENNESSEY 4-00.00 2
5 Dewitt, Taylor 8 TONKAWA 4-00.00 1
5 Morris, Charlie 7 WATONGA 4-00.00
5 Gragert, Addison 7 ALVA 4-00.00
9 Miller, Mya 7 WATONGA 3-10.00
10 Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA 3-08.00
11 Duncan, Ariel 7 TONKAWA 3-06.00



#29 Boys' High Jump 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 5-06.00 10
2 Parker, Kord 8 ALVA 5-04.00 8
3 Whitebuffalo, Matthew 8 WATONGA 5-04.00 6
4 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 5-04.00 4
5 Pitts, Ethan 8 CHISHOLM 5-02.00 2
6 Whitebuffalo, Johnnie 7 WATONGA 4-08.00 1
-- Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA NH
-- Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL NH

Flight 1
1 Kelln, Jett 8 ALVA 5-06.00 10
2 Parker, Kord 8 ALVA 5-04.00 8
2 Whitebuffalo, Matthew 8 WATONGA 5-04.00 6
2 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 5-04.00 4
5 Pitts, Ethan 8 CHISHOLM 5-02.00 2
6 Whitebuffalo, Johnnie 7 WATONGA 4-08.00 1
-- Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA NH
-- Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL NH

#30 Girls' Pole Vault 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 9-06.00 10
2 Bays, Harper 8 ALVA 7-06.00 8
3 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00 4
3 Bisig, Paityn 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00 4
3 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 6-00.00 4
6 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 6-00.00 1
7 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00

Flight 1
1 Grimsley, Parker 8 ALVA 9-06.00 10
2 Bays, Harper 8 ALVA 7-06.00 8
3 Redd, Esther 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00 4
3 Bisig, Paityn 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00 4
3 Cowan, Keela 8 WATONGA 6-00.00 4
3 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 6-00.00 1
3 Pecha, Lily 8 CHISHOLM 6-00.00



#31 Boys' Pole Vault 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Reinart, Haden 7 CHISHOLM 9-06.00 10
2 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 9-00.00 8
3 Epps, Rowdy 7 CHISHOLM 8-06.00 6
4 Schlegel, Cooper 7 CHISHOLM 8-06.00 4
5 Snider, Bronc 7 CHISHOLM 8-00.00 2
6 Walker, Wade 8 HENNESSEY 7-00.00 1

Flight 1
1 Reinart, Haden 7 CHISHOLM 9-06.00 10
2 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 9-00.00 8
3 Epps, Rowdy 7 CHISHOLM 8-06.00 6
3 Schlegel, Cooper 7 CHISHOLM 8-06.00 4
5 Snider, Bronc 7 CHISHOLM 8-00.00 2
6 Walker, Wade 8 HENNESSEY 7-00.00 1

#32 Girls' Long Jump 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Cunningham, Emmry 7 ALVA 14-11.00 10
2 Nesseralla, Baylee 8 ALVA 14-06.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Karen 7 HENNESSEY 13-09.00 6
4 Smith, Chloe 7 CORDELL 13-02.00 4
5 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 12-11.00 2
6 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 12-10.00 1
7 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 12-06.00
8 Robinson, Brilynn 6 CHISHOLM 12-05.00
9 Allen, Priseis 7 TONKAWA 12-02.00
10 Boham, Kinley 8 ALVA 12-01.00
11 Ehardt, Avery 8 CHISHOLM 11-10.00
12 Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM 11-09.00
13 Rodriguez, Miranda 7 HENNESSEY 10-03.00
14 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 9-07.00
15 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 8-07.00
-- Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA NM



Flight 1
1 Cunningham, Emmry 7 ALVA 14-11.00 10
2 Nesseralla, Baylee 8 ALVA 14-06.00 8
3 Rodriguez, Karen 7 HENNESSEY 13-09.00 6
4 Smith, Chloe 7 CORDELL 13-02.00 4
5 Johnson, Reagan 8 TONKAWA 12-11.00 2
6 Kopriva, Kalie 7 ALVA 12-10.00 1
7 Johnson, Hadley 6 CHISHOLM 12-06.00
8 Robinson, Brilynn 6 CHISHOLM 12-05.00
9 Allen, Priseis 7 TONKAWA 12-02.00
10 Boham, Kinley 8 ALVA 12-01.00
11 Ehardt, Avery 8 CHISHOLM 11-10.00
12 Dodds, Taylor 8 CHISHOLM 11-09.00
13 Rodriguez, Miranda 7 HENNESSEY 10-03.00
14 Dorry, Skyla 7 HENNESSEY 9-07.00
15 Harris, Payton 7 HENNESSEY 8-07.00
-- Rodriguez, Lluvia 7 WATONGA NM

#33 Boys' Long Jump 7/8 Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 19-02.00 10
2 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 18-02.00 8
3 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 16-11.00 6
4 Hussey, Camden 8 WATONGA 15-08.00 4
5 Wright, Korbyn 8 ALVA 15-06.75 2
6 Hamlett, Colton 8 ALVA 15-06.50 1
7 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 15-01.00
8 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 14-09.00
9 Snyder, Ayden 7 HENNESSEY 14-08.00
10 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 14-01.00
11 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 13-05.00
12 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 13-03.00
13 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 13-01.00
14 Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL 12-09.00
15 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 11-08.00
16 Sutton, Josh 7 CHISHOLM 10-06.00
17 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 10-02.00
18 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 7-03.00
19 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 7-02.00
20 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 6-09.00



Flight 1
1 Banks, Thalys 8 TONKAWA 19-02.00 10
2 Bates, Adler 8 ALVA 18-02.00 8
3 Weatherford, Mason 8 CHISHOLM 16-11.00 6
4 Hussey, Camden 8 WATONGA 15-08.00 4
5 Wright, Korbyn 8 ALVA 15-06.75 2
6 Hamlett, Colton 8 ALVA 15-06.50 1
7 Meyer, Colt 7 ALVA 15-01.00
8 Jones, Jaxson 8 CORDELL 14-09.00
9 Snyder, Ayden 7 HENNESSEY 14-08.00
10 Camp, David 7 TONKAWA 14-01.00
11 Monty, Alijah 7 ALVA 13-05.00
12 Johnson, Hunter 8 WATONGA 13-03.00
13 Bertsch, Matthew 7 WATONGA 13-01.00
14 Wilson, Camden 7 CORDELL 12-09.00
15 Miller, Easton 7 TONKAWA 11-08.00
16 Sutton, Josh 7 CHISHOLM 10-06.00
17 Kelle, Brodie 7 TONKAWA 10-02.00
18 Menke, Geryn 7 CORDELL 7-03.00
19 Menke, Greyson 7 CORDELL 7-02.00
20 Fuksa, Logan 6 HENNESSEY 6-09.00



Team Scores
Hennessey 7/8 Invitational - Apr 12, 2025

 Hennessey High School

7/8 Grade
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Alva 146
2 Chisholm 144
3 Watonga 113
4 Hennessey 111
5 Tonkawa 54
6 Cordell 14
7 Dover 3

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Alva 155
2 Chisholm 146
3 Cordell 115
4 Hennessey 84
5 Tonkawa 71
6 Watonga 23
7 Garber 10
8 Dover 4


